bunt Pleasant
Pittsbrg
Ivhsbro
Muint ®non
Bingerfeld
Bar
fha
Longview
Hughes Springs
Cookville

Bbre 10
10-19
199
2000-2004
2008009

2010- 2014

HS Naen
Chapel Hill HS
Bingerfeld HS
Haromy HS
Hughes Springs HS
blint Pleasant HS

Race and Ethnicity (New Federal Codes)

19
2

13

3

2.1%
10.%0
3%
4.4%
4.1%
2.1%
2.1%
2.0%
1.9
1.4%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%
0.6%
2.1%
4.%

41
4
18

Naples
Sulphur Springs
Lone Star
College Station
Scroggins
Talco

@tem
Texarkana
Austin

Bgota

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

HS Nam
Texas HoenSchool
Ivhsbro HS
hion Hill HS
ComPickton HS
Cooper HS

15
15
14
11
11
11
10
10

19

28
69
12

#$tu

1.2%
1.2%
1.1%
0.%
0.9
0.%
0.80
0.80
0.%
0.%

1.%
4.1%
2%
22.%
5%
1.0%

#nr

Average Cum GPA = 2.77

6-8ours 55  41.0%

91hours 18 12.2%
12-14 hours 125 o

181hours 8 0.6%

1&ours 0 0.0%
i 10 1%

1@1years B 4%

22-24years 18  12.6%
28 years 141 11.2%
3-Jears 8 6.6%

8-6 years 106 8%
B-64 years 19 1%
6%ears 2 0.2%

Titus 448 %%
Cam 124 %
biris 9 2%
Fanklin 8 6.%
Waod 62 4.%

pshur 48 Bo
Cass 3 2.%
&gg 27  2.1%
Hopkins 23 1.8



Art/Graphic Art (AA)
Biology (AS)

BioMedical Science (AS)
Chemistry (AS)
Communications/Journalism (AA)
Engineering (AS)

English (AA)

General Studies (AA)
General Studies (AS)
Government (AA)

Graphic Design (Certificate)
History (AA)

Human Performance (AS)
Mathematics (AS)

13

19

10

17

32
66

10

Computer Programming (Certificate)
Cosmetology (AAS)

Cosmetology Instructor Training (Certificate)
Cosmetology Operator (Certificate)

Criminal Justice (AAS)

Criminal Justice (AS)

Culinary Arts (AAS)

Culinary Arts (Certificate)

Electrical Occupations (Certificate)

Exec Support Professional Specialization (AAS)
Industrial Electro-Mechanical Tech Level 1 (Cert)
Industrial Technology (AAS)

Industrial Technology Level 1 (Certificate)

13

22

19

10
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